Lite Series | A21CF02
Simplicity
HDCVI technology seamlessly integrates traditional analog surveillance
systems with upgraded, high-quality HD video, making it the best choice
to protect security investments. The plug and play approach enables full
HD video surveillance without the hassles of configuring a network.
Smart IR
With IR illumination, detailed images can be captured in low light or

Rev 001.004 © 2019 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
us.dahuasecurity.com
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2 MP Camera A21CF02 2 MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera
Accessories,
optional
PFA134 Junction Box
(For use alone or with PFA152-E pole mount)
DH-PFA142 Outdoor Surveillance Junction Box
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
(For use with PFA134 junction box)
PFA152-E Pole Mount
(For use with PFA134 junction box)
DH-PFA153 Heavy-duty Pole Mount Bracket
(For use with DH-PFA142 junction box)
PFM800-E Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM800-4K Passive 4K Video Balun
PFM810 PoC Transceiver
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Accessories
Optional:
Junc�on Mount Pole Mount